ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT
PRODUCT CATALOG
1.800.493.6437  |  +1 507.455.4100  |  www.gearboss.com
D
F
M
THE GEARBOSS ADVANTAGE........................5
WHAT PEOPLE ARE SAYING...........................6

disassembled
without tools.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER	 PRODUCT
028B001	 4’ (1219 mm) Rack ‘n Roll
028B002	 6’ (1829 mm) Rack ‘n Roll
210B230	 Hanger Retainer Clips (Bag of 40)
028B007	 Additional Basket
028B014	 4’ (1219 mm) Dust Cover
028B015	 6’ (1829 mm) Dust Cover
Optional dust
cover protects
your valuable
uniforms and